
1

BHR Bus Schedule- School Year 2024- 2025  (Updated 12/12/2024)
First Student Bus 

Company 
suggests students 
arrive at least 15 
minutes before 
the times listed. 
These times may 

vary pending 
current traffic 

and bad weather.

Highlighted= updated since 
the start of school

E-1  Braintree and Randolph
Braintree

1 Elm St. @ Stedman St 6:40

2 Elm St. @ Commercial St. 6:41
(across from the 
school @ the Fire 
Station)

3 Pleasant View Rd. @ Quincy Ave. 6:49
4 Trefton Dr. @ Argyle Rd. 6:50
5 Argyle Rd. @ Ardmore St. 6:50
6 Brookside Rd. @ Stetson St. 6:51
7 Liberty St. @ Middle St. 6:51
8 Pearl St. @ Kendall St. 6:53
9 Pearl St. @ Hancock St. 6:56

10 Washington St. @ Central Ave. 6:58
11 Tremont St. @ Weston Ave. 6:59
12 Reed St @ High St. 7:10

Blue Hills Regional 7:25

E-2 Braintree and Holbrook
Braintree

1 Pond St. @ Armstrong Circle 6:40
2 Pond St. @ Town St. 6:42
3 Washington St. @ Thayer Pl. 6:44
4 83 Plain St. 6:45
5 Grove St. @ Grove Cir. 6:46
6 Liberty St. @ Hickery Rd. 6:48
7 Liberty St. @ Peach St. 6:52
8 Peach St. @ Washington St. 6:55
9 Washington St. @ Highland Grill and Pizzeria 6:57

Holbrook
10 North Franklin St. @ Cedar Crest 7:03
11 Plymouth St. @ The Library 7:06

Blue Hills Regional 7:20



2

E-3 Holbrook and Randolph
Holbrook

1 So. Franklin St. @ King Rd. 6:48
2 So. Franklin St. @ Dresser Ave. 6:49
3 So. Franklin St. @ Laurel Pk. 6:50
4 So. Franklin St. @ South St. 6:51
5 South St. @ Spring St. 6:52
6 South St. @ Indian Rd. 6:53

6A 53 South Shore Road 6:54
7 E. Shore Rd. @ Overlook Rd. 6:55
8 Beach Road @ Hilltop 6:56
9 N.Shore Rd. @ English Rd 6:57

10 South St. @ Rockwood St. 6:58
Randolph

11 South St. @ Center St. 7:01
12 Center St. @ W. Druid Hill Ave 7:02
13 South St. @ McDonnell Dr. 7:03
14 South St. @ Lantern Ln. 7:05
13 Zach's Pizza @ North Main St. 7:07

Blue Hills Regional 7:20

E-4 Randolph, Holbrook and Braintree
Randolph

1 Union St. @ Center St. 6:40
A1 3 Fencourt Ave 6:41

Holbrook
2 Union St. @ Lakeview Ave. 6:42
3 Union St. @ Weston Ave. 6:43

3 A Aveni Cleaners 6:44
4 Abington Ave. @ Virginia Rd. 6:45
5 #101 Abington Ave. 6:47

5A Abington Ave. @ Sycamore St. 6:48
6 Sycamore St. @ Oak St. 6:49
7 Sycamore St. @ Pond St. 6:51
8 Pine St. @ Forest Rd. 6:52
9 #171 Pine St. @ Across from apartment complex 6:53

10 E. Division St. @ North Franklin St. 6:57
Braintree

10 2036 Washington St. 6:58
11 South St. @ Old Country Way 7:00

Holbrook
12 Center St. @ Westdale Rd. 7:04

Randolph
13 Union St. @ Orin White 7:06

Blue Hills Regional 7:18



3

E-5 Randolph
Randolph

1 Chestnut St. @ Althea Rd. 6:50
2 Pleasant St. @ Jacobs Rd. 6:55
3 Mill St. @ Alfred Ter. 6:57
4 Kingcrest Rd. @ Tucker Ter. 6:59
5 Mill St. @ Tucker Ter. 7:01
6 Main St. @ Cottage St. 7:03
7 #21 West St. @ 1st Apt. complex 7:05
8 West St. @ Silver St. 7:07
9 Cross St. @ Wales Ave. 7:08

10 Grove St. @ Smith Rd. 7:10
11 Canton St. @ Turner Dr. 7:16
12 Canton St. @ Ridley Rd. 7:17

Blue Hills Regional 7:20

E-6 Randolph, Avon and Canton
Randolph

1 South Main St. @ The Breakfast Connection 6:40
2 South Main St. @ Acorn Dr. 6:42

Avon
3 North Main St. @ The Park 6:44
4 East Main St. @ Big Jim’s 6:46
5 Feeley St. @ Malley Ave. 6:48
6 Page St. @ Highland St. 6:50
7 Page St. @ Joanna Rd. 6:52
8 Page St. @ Spagna Way 6:53
9 Glendower St. @ Juniper Rd. 7:00

10 West Main St. @ South St. 7:02
11 Parkview @ South St. 7:05
12 #230 Central St. 7:07
13 408 Central St 7:08

Canton
14 York St. @ York Brook Rd. 7:18
15 York St. @ Indian Lane 7:19
16 York St. @ 356 York St. 7:20

Blue Hills Regional 7:26



4

E-7 Randolph
Randolph

1 Oak St. @ Orchard St. 6:55
2 Eliot St. @ Pond Ln. 6:58
3 Oak St. @ Cedar Ave. 7:01
4 Oak St. @ North St. 7:05
5 North St. @ Scannel Rd. 7:09
6 North St. @ Pictum Rd. 7:10
7 Liberty St. @ Rodney Ln. 7:11
8 Liberty St. @ Belcher St. 7:12
9 North Main St. @ Petrol Gas Station 7:14

10 Canton St. @ Overlook Rd. 7:17
Blue Hills Regional 7:25

E- 8 Randolph
Randolph

1 High St. @ Rosemount Sq. Chestnut West 6:50
2 Lafayette St. @ Vine St. 6:52
3 Highland Ave. @ Perly Evans Dr. 6:56
4 Highland Ave. @ Fitch Ter. 6:57
5 Pond St. @ Linden Rd. 7:08
6 Pond St. @ Harriman 7:09
7 Pacella Park Drive @ Pond St. 7:10
8 Lavalley Rd. @ Russ St. 7:12
9 North Main St @ Hill St. 7:14

10 Waldo St. @ Mitchell St. 7:15
11 High St. @ Michael Rd. 7:18
12 Reed St @ The Lodge Grill 7:19

Blue Hills Regional 7:30

E-9 Braintree
Braintree

1 Common St. @ Walnut St. 648
2 Hayward St. @ Shaw St. 7:03
3 Shaw St. @ Cotton St. 7:04
4 Shaw St. @ Allen St. 7:05
5 Union St. @ Braintree Village Apts. 7:08
6 Middle St. @ Marshall St. 7:10
7 Merritt Ave. @ Cleveland Ave. 7:11
8 West St. @ Beverly Court 7:12
9 West St. @ The Goddard School 7:18

10 West St. @ Addison St. 7:23
Blue Hills Regional 7:33



5

W-1 Canton     1 Turnpike St. @ Canton Wood Apt. 6:35
Canton           2 Turnpike St. Arboretum Way 6:39

3 Washington St. @ Pecunit St. 6:45
4 Dedham St. @ Elm St. 6:50
5 Dedham St. @ Kennedy School 6:52
6 Pleasant St. @ Oak Rd. 6:57
7 Pleasant St. @ Pleasant Circle 6:58
8 Pleasant St. @ Canterbury Dr. 7:00
9 Pleasant St. @ Bolivar St. 7:02 At the rotary

10 Pleasant St. @ Estey Way 7:07
11 Washington St. @ Mechanic St. 7:12
12 Neponset St. @ Honey Dew Donuts 7:15
13 Washington St. @ Town Hall 7:20
14 Washington St. @ Wildwood St. 7:22
15 Randolph St. @ Old Randolph St. 7:26
16 Blue Hills Regional 7:28

W-2 Dedham    1 East St. @ Vincent Rd. 6:50
Dedham          2 East St. @ Upland St. 6:52

3 East. St. @ Madison St. 6:53
4 Sprague St. @ Stoughton St. 6:54
5 Sprague St. @ Hillsdale St. 6:56
6 Sprague St. @ Hopper Rd. 6:58 Near Terry's Market
7 Turner St. @ Cedar St. 6:59
8 Cedar St. @ Oakdale Sq. 7:01
9 High St. @ Milton St. 7:03

10 High St. @ Maverick St. 7:05
11 East. St. @ High St. 7:10
12 Blue Hills Regional 7:20

W-3 Westwood and Dedham
 Westwood       1 Canton St. @ Canton Terrace 6:38

2 Canton St. @ Cushing Rd. 6:40
A1 East St @ Carroll Ave. 6:44
3 Washington St. @ Loring St. 6:46

Dedham
4 North Entrance Robinwood Rd. 6:49
5 Robinwood Rd @ #213 Elm St. 6:50
6 Jefferson St. @ Dedham Station 6:53
7 High St. @ Dedham District Courthouse 6:57 631 High Street
8 Ames St. @ Fisher Rd. 7:01
9 Pine St. @ Kiely Rd. 7:02

10 Pine St. @ Eaton Rd. 7:03
11 Needham St. @ Egan St. 7:04 Across from School
12 Blue Hills Regional 7:20



6

W-4 Westwood and Norwood
Westwood

1 High St. @ Starbucks Coffee 6:25
2 High St. @ Glenwood Apt. 6:30
3 High St. @ Draper St. 6:38
4 High St @ Westland Ave 6:40
5 Winter St. @ Prospect St. 6:47
6 Prospect St. @ Prospect Ave. 6:49

Norwood        7 One Upland Apts. 6:50
8 Prospect St. @ Nahatan St. 6:52
9 Hill St. @ Roosevelt St. 6:54

10 Hill St. @ T Station 6:56
11 Lenox @ Nahatan St. 6:58
12 Nahatan St. @ West Border Rd. 7:00 Before the Rotary

Blue Hills Regional 7:20

W-5 Norwood
Norwood        1 Pleasant St. @ Allen St. 6:35

2 Chapel St. @ Chapel Ct. 6:40
3 Walpole St. @ Geraldine St. 6:45
4 Walpole St. @ Windsor Gardens Apts. 6:50
5 Washington St. @ Cafe' Fresh Bagel 6:55
6 Dean St. @ Pond Ave. 6:58
7 Sumner St. @ Commerce Way 7:01
8 Sumner St. @ Bristol Dr. 7:02
9 Dean St. @ Richland Rd. 7:05

10 Neponset St. @ Cherrywood Dr. 7:20
11 Blue Hills Regional 7:30



7

W-6Milton and Canton
Milton 6:33

1 Randolph Ave. @ Ridgewood Rd. 6:35
2 Pleasant St. @ Bailey Ave. 6:37
3 Pleasant St. @ Dean Rd. 6:39
4 Edge Hill Rd. @ Fullers Ln. 6:43
5 Basset St. @ Granite Ave. 6:44 Bruegger's Bagel
6 Courtland Circle 6:45
7 Adams St. @ Father Carney Dr. 6:46
8 Adams St. @ Milton Hill Rd. 6:47
9 School St. @ Central Ave. 6:50

10 Brook Rd @ Central Ave. 6:57
11 Blue Hills Pkwy. @ Oak St. 6:58
12 Blue Hills Pkwy. @ Decker St. 6:59
13 Canton Ave. @ Robbins St. 7:00
14 Canton Ave. @ Atherton St.
15 2384 Washington St. 7:10

Canton          16 Washington St. @ Ponkapoag Way 7:12
14 A Washington St. @ Sunnybrook Lane 7:20

17 Blue Hills Regional 7:30

First Student Bus Company suggests students arrive at least 15 minutes before the times listed.
These times may vary pending current traffic and bad weather.


